Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

7964311 **Reference Number**

Procuring Entity METALS INDUSTRY RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CENTER

Title REPAIR OF FIBER OPTIC CABLE

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number:	21080845	Status	Pending
Trade Agreement:	Implementing Rules and Regulations		
Procurement Mode:	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Associated Components	1
Classification:	Goods	Bid Supplements	0
Category:	Information Technology	Sid Supprements	
Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 50,000.00		
Delivery Period:	15 Day/s	Document Request List	0
Client Agency:			
,		Date Published	02/09/2021
Contact Person:	MARY GRACE BUCASAS OPON		
	Administrative Officer I Gen. Santos Avenue Bicutan Taguig City Metro Manila	Last Updated / Time	01/09/2021 09:11 AM
	Philippines 1631 63-2-8370431 Ext.444 63-2-8370430 bac@mirdc.dost.gov.ph	Closing Date / Time	06/09/2021 16:00 PM

Description

1 LOT

Repair of Fiber Optic Cable

Repair of network connection

Scope of work and network supplies included:

Repair and restore network connection of Gold to Steel Building

1 lot 8 Core fber splicing and testing

2 pcs 4 Core patch box

8 pcs Fiber pigtail multimode OM3

4 pcs SC-LC Patch cord, multimode OM3 2 meters

4 pcs LC-LC Patch code, multimode OM3 2 meters

100 pcs RJ 45

Warranty on parts and labor included

Created by MARY GRACE BUCASAS OPON

Date Created 01/09/2021 The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2021 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap